DESCRIPTION

ASTCB_RLY_CR
ASTCB_RLY_CR

ASTCB9T_2TS_EB

ASTCBT_WSKY_RW
ASTCBT

ASTCL_BTR_MP

ASAT HH RMC_SHR_RW
ASAT HH RMC

ASTSP
ASTSP_SON_RW
ASTSP
ASTSP_JTB_RW
ASTSP_FLR_RW
ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP
ASTSP_RBY_RW
ASTSP_SRF_RW
ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP
ASTSP_SHPK_RW
ASTSP_RLY_RW

COM
COM_RLY_CR

DOHENY_SRF_RW
DOHENY_SRF_RW
DOHENY_JTB_MP
DOHENY_3TS_MP
DOHENY_RLY_RW
DOHENY
DOHENY_BLG_CR
DOHENY_RBY_MP
DOHENY_3TS_CR
DOHENY
DOHENY_SRF_CR_LH
DOHENY_BLG_RW L/H

FALOUT_SON_CR
FALOUT_SRF_RW
FALOUT
FALOUT

LGCYHB_SPK_RW
LGCYHB
LGCYHB

S500_SON_RW
S500
S500_RMC_HNB_RW

DESCRIPTION

JB
JB_OST_FRWG

JB5_EMB_RW
JB5_FLR_RW
JB5
JB5
JB5

KILOTON

KILOTON
KILOTON_HIM_MP
KILOTON_OST_FRWG

KILOTON 5
KILOTON 5_OST_RW
KILOTON 5_FLR_RW
KILOTON 5

L2000_RBY_RW
L2000_3TSF_MP
L2000
L2000_CAR_MP
L2000
L2000_TSB_RW

L2500_MBM_RW
L2500
L2500

LB100
LB100_RLY_RW

M2000_GRPF_RW
M2000_BLUFLK_CR
M2000_OST_CR
M2000

M2000 NATURAL GLOSS RW

MJ5_REDFLK_RW

SB2
SB2

G&L USA INVENTORY
7/22/19
Guitars
DESC2 DESC3
OLS RC 3PP VTSN 8.15
OLS RC TOR PH 7.85

SS QS VTSN PH NBW LD NTD GTN LT

1NK_R12_1PB
JTB_MP LH_3PB_BIB_6.0
ASH 1_PB VTGN R12 1NK

MAHOGANY_MCNK_R12 OLS_8.5
CLR_RW_MAHOGANY_VTSN_7.85

SHR_RW_OLS_TORT_LTSN_8.35

3PP WPU VTSN BAS 7.9
EMB_RW_PRL_WPU_8.7

OLS BIP 3PP WPU LTSN LD 8.25
OLS RC DFV #1BNK R12 PH LTSN 8.2
RALLY RED_MP_3PB_BPU_VTGN_LD_8.3
BLG_RW_3PW_WPU_LTSN_8.6
BLG_RW_3PW_WPU_LTSN_8.2

3PW WPU 7.9

3PW WPU 8.1
RBY_MP_3PB_BPU_LD_8.5

RALLY RED_MP_PRL_WPU_LD_8.15
RALLY RED_CHE_TOR_BPU_LD_7.8
RBY_CHE_TOR_BPU_LD_8.3

RALLY RED_MP_3PB_BPU_LD_7.95
CHECHEN TOR BPU VTSN 8.05

3PB BPU BK VTSN 1ANK R12  8.05

SRF_RW_BAS_3PP_WPU_PK_PH_8.6 DFV
3PP WPU PK PH 8.0

DFV TOR PPU PK PH

3PP PPU PK LTSN

EMPRESS QS TOR WPU WK
ALDER DFV 1PW R75 LT LTGN
DFV_3PP_PPU_PK_PH 8.5
ALP_CR

BAS 3PW WPU WK 7.75

BAS PRL WPU WK 8.4

ASH TOR PPU PK LTSN
EMB_MP_3PW_WPU_WK_DFV_8.7
3PW WPU WK 8.4

3PM BIP

3PM BPU LTSN PH 8.3

3PW WPU PH 6.9
SON_MP_BAS_PRL_PH_SLB_R12_7.15
SPK_MP_BAS_PRL_PH_VTSN_R12_SLB_7.3

3PP_PPU_PK_AW4370C 8.6
SIL_CR
JTB_RW

MCNK_R95_PH
3PW_PH_CHROME COVER_7.95
EMPRESS_TOR_PPU_PK_CHROME

BAS_ 3PP WPU VTSN LD PK 8.0
SHELL PINK_RW_3PW_WPU_WK_LD_BAS¢
ASH_PQMT_PK_WPU

8.15
3NK_R12_LD_LT

Bass Guitars
DESC2 DESC3
SRF_RW_LH_PH_3PP_10
ALDER TOR 9.25

BAS 3PP PH 9.9

TOR BAS BIP PH 10.2
3TS_MP_LH_EMPRESS_TOR_LTSN_8.45
SRF_MP_LH_3PP_LTSN_10.0
SON_MP_LH_3PW_LTSN_10.05

JTB_MP_
GLX_MP_3PW_8.7
3PP VTGN 9.35
ASH TOR LTSN 8.75

3PB_8.8

RBY_RW_3PB_9.65
3PW 10.3
BASSWOOD_TOR 9.25
RLY_CR_3PB_9.65

BIP_PH

WB LTSN 8.95
8.95
SONIC BLUE_RW
CSN_MAPLE
JTB_CR
ASH_7NK_R12

LD_LTSN_9.0

WB_VTGN_8.5

PH 9.7
ORG_RW_LH_9.65
CBL_MP SCM_10.8
RLY_CR_BAS_3PB_9.0

TORQS 9.5

8.85
BAS PH 9.25
ASH PH 8.7
SILFLK_RW_QS_LTSN

ASH PH BIP

RLY_CR_3PW_7.95
FLR_MP_3PP_9.05

SB2T

WEIGHT AVAIL
8.15 1
7.85 1

GTST PFMT ASH NO F HOLE WB 3PP DBW 1

8.5 1
7.85 1

8.35
7.9
8.7

8.25
8.2
8.3
8.6
8.2
7.9
8.1
8.5

8.15
7.8
8.3

7.95

8.05

8.05

[ G P U U O U U I U N [ G G P G N s Y G G PRy

8.6 1

8.5

7.75
8.4

8.7
8.4

[ G P U G P O O O O N e =

8.3
6.9
7.15
7.3

[ G P U T G

8.6 1
7.95 1
6.75 1

8.15 1

WEIGHT Avail

10 1
9.25 1

9.9
10.2
8.45

10
10.05

[ G P G G T S

8.8
8.7
9.35
8.75

[ G P U G

9.65
10.3
9.25
9.65

[ G P G . G e N

8.95
8.95

8.5

[ N P G . O N U N

9.7 1
9.65 1
10.8 1

9.5 1

8.85

9.25
8.7

[ G P G G T S

7.95 1
9.05 1

TOTAL 83

SERIAL#

CLF1801087
CLF1801156

CLF1904147

CLFO79171
CLF1810261

CLF1904063

CLF079132
CLF1708114

CLF1705157
CLF1705166
CLF1705294
CLF1705348
CLF1706306
CLF1707251
CLF1710206
CLF1710211
CLF1711053
CLF1711054
CLF1801007
CLF1801008
CLF1801013
CLF1801014
CLF1801018
CLF1801144
CLF1801145

CLF1710113
CLF1803202

CLF1708076
CLF1710247
CLF1711006
CLF1711128
CLF1712006
CLF1803027
CLF1803264
CLF1804002
CLF1804055
CLF1804188
CLF1804227
CLF1808091

CLF1706107
CLF1709032
CLF1803218
CLF1803220

CLF1712007
CLF1905036
CLF1905089

CLF1705164
CLF1707240
CLF080071

SERIAL#

CLF1709187
CLF1805022

CLF1705351
CLF1708169
CLF1803042
CLF1803064
CLF1803161

CLF1804179
CLF1804191
CLF1806025
CLF1806144

CLF1707033
CLF1709242
CLF1712077
CLF1804168

CLF1704158
CLF1705304
CLF1712067
CLF1807159
CLF1811037
CLF1903118

CLF1705341
CLF1709188
CLF1906075

CLF1804062
CLF1805190

CLF1706142
CLF1801166
CLF1801170
CLF1802001
CLF1807288

CLF1804180

CLF1804058
CLF1806014

PHOTO

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801087.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801156.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1810261.JPG

http:///www.glguitars.com/inv/clf079132.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1708114.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705157.jipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705166.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705294.jipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705348.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1706306.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1707251.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1710206.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1710211.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1711053.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1711054.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801007.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801008.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801013.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801014.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801018.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801145.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1710113.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803202.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803264.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804002.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804188.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804227.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1706107.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1709032.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803218.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803220.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905036.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905089.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705164.ipg

PHOTO

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1709187.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1805022.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705351.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1708169.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803042.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803064.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1803161.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804179.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804191.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1806025.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1806144.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1707033.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1709242.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804168.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1704158.jipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705304.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1712067.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705341.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1709188.ipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1906075.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1804062.JPG

http:///www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1805190.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1706142.jipg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801166.jpg

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1801170.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1807288.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1806014.JPG
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http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1709032.jpg
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FULLERTON STANDARD SERIES

DESCRIPTION

FS_ASTCL_VTW_MP
FS_ASTCL_VTW_MP

FS_LGY_VTW_MP
FS_LGY_VTW_MP

FS_JB_RBY_CR

FS_LB1_EMB_CR

FULLERTON DELUXE SERIES

DESCRIPTION
FD_ASTSP_FLR_CR
FD_COM_VNAT_MP

FD_DOH_BLD_CR
FD_DOH_BLD_CR

FD_DOH_SRF_CR
FD_DOH_SRF_CR

FD_S500_3TS_MP
FD_S500_3TS_MP
FD_S500_3TS_MP
FD_S500_3TS_MP
FD_S500_3TS_MP

FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR

FD_SKYHH_OST_CR
FD_SKYHH_OST_CR

FD_SKYHH_SRF_CR
FD_JB_3TS_CR

FD_JB_LPB_CR
FD_JB_LPB_CR
FD_JB_LPB_CR
FD_JB_LPB_CR

FD_LGCY_3TS_CR_LH
FD_LGCY_3TS_CR_LH
FD_LGCY_3TS_CR_LH

FD_LB1_FLR_CR
FD_LB1_FLR_CR
FD_LB1_FLR_CR

FD_LB1_FLR_CR
FD_LB1_FLR_CR

CLF RESEARCH
DESCRIPTION

ESPADA_CLF_3TS_CR
ESPADA_CLF_NAT_MP

L2000_CLF_NAT_MP
L2000_CLF_NAT_MP

L2000_CLF_PHG_CR

G&L FS/FD/CLF INVENTORY

DESC2
8.25
7.7
3PW
3PW
9.85
9.25
DESC2

RC_VTGN_TOR_BPU 8.4

ASH_VTGN_3PB_BPU

ASH_VTGN_TOR_PPU
ASH_VTGN_TOR_PPU

8.4
8.4

8.25
8.3
7.35
8.8
8.6

ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
8.5
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU

OKU_VTGN_3PB_CHPU
OKU_VTGN_3PB_CHPU

8.5
9.85
VTGN_3PP
VTGN_3PP 9.5
9.7
9.5

VTGN_TOR_PPU 8.0
VTGN_TOR_PPU 8.05
VTGN_TOR_PPU 8.05

9
9.4
VTGN_TOR 9.4
VTGN_TOR
VTGN_TOR
DESC2
7.9
ASH 3PB VTGN
ASH VTGN
9.05
9.35

July 22, 2019

DESC3 WEIGHT AVAILABLE SERIAL# PHOTO
8.25 1 CLF1904222 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904222.JPG
7.7 1 CLF1904227 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904227.JPG
1 CLF1905119
1 CLF1905120
9.85 1 CLF1905275 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905275.JPG
9.25 1 CLF1905154 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905154.JPG

DESC3 WEIGHT AVAILABLE

8.4

8.4
8.4

8.25
8.3
7.35
8.8
8.6

8.5

8.5

9.85

9.5

9.7
9.5

8.05
8.05

9.4
9.4

DESC3 WEIGHT AVAILABLE

7.9

9.05

9.35

TOTAL
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SERIAL# PHOTO

CLF1901076 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901076.JPG

CLF1905110

CLF1905113
CLF1905124

CLF1904164 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904164.JPG
CLF1905164 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905164.JPG

CLF1903181 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1903181.JPG
CLF1903182 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1903182.JPG
CLF1904052 |http: //www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904052.JPG
CLF1905162 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905162.JPG
CLF1906004

CLF1904193
CLF1904201
CLF1904204
CLF1904209
CLF1905017
CLF1905019
CLF1905020
CLF1905021
CLF1905022
CLF1905023
CLF1905024
CLF1905027
CLF1905028
CLF1905029
CLF1905032
CLF1905033
CLF1905034
CLF1905038
CLF1905039
CLF1905040
CLF1905041
CLF1905042
CLF1905043
CLF1905044
CLF1905045
CLF1905046
CLF1905047
CLF1905048
CLF1905049
CLF1905050
CLF1905051
CLF1905052
CLF1905053
CLF1905054
CLF1905055
CLF1905057
CLF1905058
CLF1905059
CLF1905060 |http: //www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905060.JPG
CLF1905061
CLF1905062
CLF1905063
CLF1905066
CLF1905067

CLF1905116
CLF1905121

CLF1905269

CLF1904210 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904210.JPG

CLF1812027

CLF1901062 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901062.JPG
CLF1902048 |http: //www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902048.JPG
CLF1902065 |http: //www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902065.JPG

CLF1901008 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901008.JPG
CLF1901010 http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901010.JPG
CLF1901011 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901011.JPG

CLF1901065 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901065.JPG
CLF1902050 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902050.JPG
CLF1902063 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902063.JPG
CLF1905101
CLF1905102

SERIAL# PHOTO

CLF1904235 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904235.JPG

CLF1906009

CLF1905140
CLF1905141 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905141.JPG

CLF1811027


http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904222.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904227.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905275.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905154.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901076.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904164.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905164.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1903181.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1903182.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904052.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905162.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905060.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904210.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901062.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902048.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902065.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901008.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901010.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901011.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901065.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902050.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902063.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1904235.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905141.JPG

CS_ASTCB_NATF_MP GUAN 3ARFM 3PB

CS_ASTCL_DENIM BLUE_MP |ASH 3AFM 3PP CGN 7.25

CS_LGCY_3TS_CR ALDER 3PP VTGN_QS_
CS_LGCY_NFSR_MP ASH_NITRO FIESTA RED_3PP_WPU_WK
CS_LGCY_3TSB_CR GHOST FLAME NECK ASAT CL BRIDGE PU
CS_LGCYHB_BKBF_EB QS ASH 3AFM 3PB ZEBRA HB

CS_CLFL2K_DENIM BLUE_MP |ASH QS GH

SERIAL # CS1712008

MCNK_LTGN_LD_LIGHT AGING

MCNK_R95_LD

7.25

CS51905006

CS1906002

CS1712008

CS1803003

CS1806001

CS1905015

CS51905018



